	Q1 ( 1 A	April 2019 - 28 June	2019)							
					Catergory of Expens	e				
Senior member of staff	Total number of journeys	Rail travel	Parking fees	Mileage	Taxi Fares	Tube & bus travel	Accomodation	Other	Subsistence	Total
Rebecca Marsh	2	380.69	£0.00	£0.00	£9.80	£0.00	£405.86	£172.20	£15.53	£984.08
Brendan Arnold	0	0	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Total	2	£380.69	£0.00	£0.00	£9.80	£0.00	£405.86	£172.20	£15.53	£984.08

	Q2 ( 1 Jul	y 2019 - 30 Septemb	er 2019 )							
					Catergory of Expens	se				
Senior member of staff	Total number of journeys	Rail travel	Parking fees	Mileage	Taxi Fares	Tube & bus travel	Accomodation	Other	Subsistence	Total
Rebecca Marsh	11	£1,052.80	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£106.59	£242.68	£15.25	£1,417.32
Brendan Arnold	1	£44.10	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£44.10
Total	12	£1,096.90	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£106.59	£242.68	£15.25	£1,461.42

	Q3 ( 1 Octob	per 2019 - 30 Decem	nber 2019 )							
					Catergory of Expens	e				
Senior member of staff	Total number of journeys	Rail travel	Parking fees	Mileage	Taxi Fares	Tube & bus travel	Accomodation	Other	Subsistence	Total
Rebecca Marsh	8	£878.50	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£208.43	£10.69	£1,097.62
Brendan Arnold	2	£215.10	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£7.00	£6.50	£228.60
Total	10	£875.50	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£215.43	£17.19	£1,326.22

	Q4 ( 2019 - 20	020 )			
			Catergory of Expense		
Senior member of staff	Rail travel	Parking fees	Taxi Fares	Professional Fees	Total
Rebecca Marsh	£332.80	£34.10	£9.00	£0.00	£375.90
Brendan Arnold	£113.20	£0.00	£0.00	£432.00	£545.20
Total	£446.00	£34.10	£9.00	£432.00	£921.10

•

	Q1 ( 1 A	April 2018 - 30 June 2	2018)							
					Catergory of Expense					
Senior member of staff	Total number of journeys	Rail travel	Parking fees	Mileage	Taxi Fares	Air Travel	Accomodation	Tube	Subsistence	Total
Rob Powell	5	£449.00	£0.50	£28.94	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£16.80	£0.00	£495.24
Rebecca Marsh	11	£1,075.51	£65.40	£0.00	£19.00	£0.00	£104.08	£21.21	£29.50	£1,314.69
Total	16	£1,524.51	£65.90	£28.94	£19.00	£0.00	£104.08	£38.00	£29.50	£1,809.93

	Q2 ( 1 July	/ 2018 - 30 Septemb	er 2018 )							
					Catergory of Expense					
Senior member of staff	Total number of journeys	Rail travel	Parking fees	Mileage	Taxi Fares	Tram Travel	Accomodation	Tube	Subsistence	Total
Rob Powell	4	£455.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£4.80	£0.00	£459.80
Rebecca Marsh	2	£161.60	£7.80	£0.00	£25.00	£6.00	£0.00	£9.60	£21.45	£231.45
Total	6	£616.60	£7.80	£0.00	£25.00	£6.00	£0.00	£14.40	£21.45	£691.25

	Q3 ( 1 Octob	per 2018 - 31 Decem	nber 2018 )								
					Catergory o	of Expense					
Senior member of staff	Total number of journeys	Rail travel	Parking fees	Mileage	Taxi Fares	Air Travel	Accomodation	Tube	Subsistence	Other Expenses	Total
Rob Powell	5	£282.50	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£4.80	£0.00	£325.00	£612.30
Rebecca Marsh	8	£486.90	£72.99	£0.00	£0.00	£287.94	£58.33	£0.00	£9.49	£0.00	£915.65
Total	13	£769.40	£72.99	£0.00	£0.00	£287.94	£58.33	£4.80	£9.49	£325.00	£1,527.95

	Q4 ( 1 Jan	uary 2018 - 31 Mar	ch 2019 )							
					Catergory of Expens	se				
Senior member of staff	Total number of journeys	Rail travel	Parking fees	Mileage	Taxi Fares	Tube & bus travel	Accomodation	Other	Subsistence	Total
Rebecca Marsh	9	£716.49	£117.90	£0.00	£0.00	£52.70	£521.96	£0.00	£15.53	£1,424.58
Rob Powell	3	£247.20	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£30.00	£0.00	£277.20
Total	12	£963.69	£104.80	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£521.96	£82.70	£15.53	£1,688.68

	Q1 ( 1 A	April 2017 - 30 June	2017)							
					Catergory of Expense					
Senior member of staff	Total number of journeys	Rail travel	Parking fees	Mileage	Taxi Fares	Air Travel	Accomodation	Other	Subsistence	Total
Nick Hawkins Chief Executive	9	£721.00	£39.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£760.00
Kathryn Stone Chief Legal Ombudsman	27	£2,852.30	£200.00	£302.85	£148.40	£753.07	£678.07	£758.12	£218.01	£5,910.82
Rob Powell Director of Corporate Services	3	£330.60	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£330.60
Simon Tunnicliffe Director of operations	1	£112.80	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£112.80
Total	16	£4,016.70	£239.00	£302.85	£148.40	£753.07	£678.07	£38.00	£218.01	£7,114.22

	Q2 ( 1 July	v 2017 - 30 Septemb	er 2017 )							
					Catergory of Expense					
Senior member of staff	Total number of journeys	Rail travel	Parking fees	Mileage	Taxi Fares	Air Travel	Accomodation	Other	Subsistence	Total
Nick Hawkins	9	£561.30	£62.40	£45.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£668.70
Kathryn Stone	16	£1,833.50	£114.10	£335.19	£101.16	£1,929.48	£915.85	£65.38	£147.65	£5,442.31
Rob Powell	9	£719.45	£0.00	£50.40	£8.00	£0.00	£21.00	£17.60	£9.50	£825.95
Simon Tunnicliffe	3	£307.10	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£307.10
Total	37	£3,421.35	£176.50	£430.59	£109.16	£1,929.48	£936.85	£82.98	£157.15	£7,244.06

	Q3 ( 1 Octol	per 2017 - 31 Decem	nber 2017 )							
					Catergory of Expense					
Senior member of staff	Total number of journeys	Rail travel	Parking fees	Mileage	Taxi Fares	Air Travel	Accomodation	Other	Subsistence	Total
Kathryn Stone	18	£1,908.00	£199.90	£116.73	£153.71	£88.11	£339.54	£28.99	£194.00	£3,028.98
Rob Powell	8	£566.85	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£99.60	£312.40	£15.05	£993.90
Simon Tunnicliffe	7	£625.60	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£625.60
Total	33	£3,100.45	£199.90	£116.73	£153.71	£88.11	£439.14	£341.39	£209.05	£4,648.48

	Q4 ( 1 Jan	uary 2018 - 31 Mar	ch 2018 )							
					Catergory of Expense					
Senior member of staff	Total number of journeys	Rail travel	Parking fees	Mileage	Taxi Fares	Air Travel	Accomodation	Other	Subsistence	Total
Kathryn Stone	7	£787.60	£15.40	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£803.00
Rob Powell	6	£391.90	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£391.90
Simon Tunnicliffe	1	£96.35	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£96.35
Total	14	£1,275.85	£15.40	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£1,291.25